HS Series Precision Hardened Way Slides
• Saddle Widths: 7" to 32"
• Standard & Custom HS Series Slides
• Slide Options & Accessories
2
We Meet Your Needs
& Expectations
The SETCO manufacturing plant is located

HS – – – – –
Slide Model Code
How To Order Slide
Example: HS18-42-27-14-HSR-BE-A-F-X-Q [DKS]
(*) Consult Factory for Special Model Code.
HS Series
To Place Your Order
Phone: 1-800-543-0470     Fax: 1-513-941-6913
Email: sales@setcousa.com
8
General Dimensional Data
HS Series
W
 –
 S
A
D
D
LE
 W
ID
T
H
K
J
M
W
B
N
G
H
F
H
M
S – SADDLE0.50
WIPER
H
Z TAP
(8) HOLES
(4) EACH END
Q
V
VF
VM
P
R
1.00
* *
6.00 TYP.
B – BASE
1.00
T – TRAVEL
(2) HOLES
REAM  AT
ASSY. FOR
Y – DIA.
MOUNTING HOLES FOR E SHCS
“F” Number of Mounting Holes Per Side
See adjacent charts